May 22 2024 (14:53) India Rail Info 1

Dayodaya SF Express/12181 - SF - WCR
JBP/Jabalpur to KOTA/Kota Junction
10h Om - 651 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 |JBP Jabalpur 20:50 6 |1 0 82 411 [WCR
2 SHR |Sihora Road 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 38 |63 [388 |WCR
3 KMZ [Katni Murwara 22:10 22:15 5m (5 |1 91 87 WCR
4 DMO |[Damoh 23:30 23:35 5Sm |1 |1 200 |84 WCR
5 [SGO |Saugor 00:30 00:35 5m |2 |2 277 |79 |[513 |WCR
6 MAKR [Bina Malkhedi Junction [01:28 01:30 2m |1 |2 347 |29 |423 |[WCR
7 MNV  |Mungaoli 02:32 02:34 2m |1 |2 377 |94 |505 |WCR
8 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 03:03 03:05 2m |1 |2 |423 |53 |500 |WCR
9 GUNA |Guna Junction 03:55 04:00 5m |1 [2 |467 |32 |476 [WCR
10 |RTA |RuthiyaiJunction 04:38 04:40 2m |1 |2 |487 |84 WCR
11 |CAG |[Chhabra Gugor 05:08 05:10 2m |1 |2 526 |81 |[345 |WCR
12 |ATRU [Atru 05:32 05:33 m (1 |2 556 (88 (288 [WCR
13 |BAZ Baran 05:53 05:55 2m (3 |2 585 |68 |264 |[WCR
14 |ATH |Antah 06:14 06:15 m (1 |2 607 |77 |249 |WCR
15 |KOTA [Kota Junction 06:50 07:10 20m (4 |2 651 |76 |253 [WCR
16 |LKE Lakheri 07:58 08:00 2m |3 |2 712 |50 [225 |WCR
17 |IDG Indaggarh Sumerganj 08:13 08:15 2m (1 |2 723 |44 |247 |[WCR
Mandi
18 [SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |09:05 09:20 15m (2 |2 759 |66 WCR
19 |CKB |Chauth ka Barwara 09:40 09:42 2m (1 |2 [781 |80 NWR
20 |BNLW |Banasthali Niwai 10:15 10:17 2m |1 |2 825 |82 NWR
21 |DPA  |Durgapura 11:00 11:03 3m |2 |2 884 |17 [403 [NWR
22 |JP Jaipur Junction 11:30 11:40 10m |5 |2 891 |82 428 [NWR
23 |FL Phulera Junction 12:20 12:22 2m [0 |2 946 |86 |386 [NWR
24 |KSG  |Kishangarh 13:00 13:02 2m |2 |2 1000 (29 |462 [NWR
25 |AI Ajmer Junction 13:55 4 |2 1026 |- 482 |NWR

May 22 2024 (14:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



